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’ APPOPDOQ"IOQSLSM?OQEQO‘W SAHIL LLIYAS SHAIKH RhM.CV.C 9 i
: | APPOPE9R(REEMR043R090 MARJNA ALLAUDDIN SHAKH Bachelor of Arts 3
APPOPE9 QQCQUW?O‘ﬁ?qu TAJKIRA ASHARAF MANIYAR Bachelor of ArtS 3
{ APPOPEq 0'\’ 9 0@8MQO ‘1 8?0 9[9 Nida Raf k Shaikh Baohelor of Conmerce P
| APPE‘% ‘1?(98‘1‘8MQ0 ‘13'\’0 90 HARSHADA PANDURANG DUBHASHE Bachelor of Comnerce 3
APPEq 9?63‘58!\/1?0 ‘B?O Q9 KHALlL RUKHMAN SHAIKH Bachelor of Commerce 3
; i APPOPEOQC é"‘c}‘b’M?O ‘T\’?O ‘1l9 SHABNUR BILAL SHAIKH Bachelor of Conmerce 3
(\ APPD°‘1 SOE&W?O ‘1'8?0 “1(9 ROJMIN RIJWAN SHAIKH Bachelor of SCIence R
APPE‘] o9 ?@881\/1?0‘18?0 ‘1(9 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA KALE Bachelor of Smence R
APPE9039&8¥M0 ‘18?0 909 HAR!SH KRUSHNA CHUMBHALE Bachelor of Science 2 ;
APPESQ OQQXSSMQOQHQO 909 MOSINA ALLAUDDIN SHAIKH Bachelor of Science 2 |
AFPEQ OQQCWM?OWQO ‘1(9 LALIT DILIP CHAVHAN Bachelor of Science R
APPE9033%¥38M09%¥09019 PRATIKSHA NAMDEV DUBHASHE Baohelor of Scuence R
APPE9033498M09830919 JAGRUTI KUNDAN VAIDYA Bachelor of Science Q
APPE90£9¢8¥MR09830919 DAMINI LILADHAR CHAUDHARI Bachelor of Science Q
APPOPE0R ¢ L §9BMR09330919 SHAHRUKH SIKANDAR SHAIKH Bachelor of Smence 3
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f APPD0%94<89M09330919 DNYANESHWAR KISAN SADGIR Bachelor of Arts Q
v APPEQOi;i;ost?oqq?oqw NILESH PANDURANG « AHER Bachelor of Arts 3
APPE90334R8M20953090  NLESH  PRAKASH  PATL  BachdorofSclence 2
APPE9029908M309930919 PRIYANKA PF;;\KASI-T PATIL i Bachelgr"of Science 3
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APPEq03083¥MR0983091 RUPALI MURALIDHAR GANGURDE  Bachelor of Arts 2 =

1] APPOPHoqqscwrzoquoqw Priyanka Prabhakar Ubale Bachelor of Arts 2
APPququs;MQo%Qoqw PRIYANKA HARISOHANDRA GAKWAD Bachelor of Arts 3
 APPE9098R48M0982090 ~avoTl RAMCHANDRA KADLAG Bachelor of Science 2 3
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‘ Application Numbey First Name Middie Name Last Name Course Course Year 3
APPE1290394M20172017 Ramchandra Kashiram Yele 11th H.S.V.C 1.0 {
i i APPE1291634M20172017 KESHAV YASHWANT MAHALE 11th H.S.V.C 1.0
{ : APPE1293901M20172017 Suresh Hiru Pingale 11th H.S.V.C 1.0
( | APPE1294154M20172017 MANISH RAGHUNATH MAULE 11th H.S.V.C 1.0 ’
p ) APPE1294654M20172017 SAKARU DHAVALYA VAJE 11th H.S.V.C 1.0 ’
: APPE1296921M20172017 Ramesh Valu Bhasme 11th H.S.V.C 1.0
. APPST.1148860762017 Nivrutti Bhau Lakhan 11th H.S.V.C 1.0 §
| APPST.1270535152017 NILESH SURESH DIGHA 11th H.S.V.C 1.0
| APPA1252164M20162017 DIPAK VILAS WARGHADE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
: APPAJSHVAI130820012017 Ajay Shantaram Vaijal 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 i
: APPD0223167M20172017 MANOHAR SUBHASH KHODE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ]
| APPE0934904M20172017 SANJU RAMDAS PADHER 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 i
{ APPE0935924M20172017 YUVRAJ GANPAT BAMBARE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ’
‘ APPE1263974M20172017 CHETANA NANDU JADHAV 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 :
| APPE1282654M20172017 PUNAM KESHAV GARE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
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{ APPE1283564M20172017 PRAKASH MOTIRAM DHODI 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 z
| APPE1284244M20172017 Suresh Rama Yele 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ;
{ APPE1285744M20172017 PRAMILA HANUMANT HAMRE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1286391M20172017 Pradip Jayram Zinjurde 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
| APPE1289704M20172017 SUMIT VISHNU WAIE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
{ APPE1290064M20172017 UJWALA HANUMANT GANGAD 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
* APPE1290634M20172017 JAYASHRI PANDU KHOTRE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ;
‘ APPE1290961M20172017 Ravindra Shivram Vare 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1291164M20172017 RUPESH HIRU NIKULE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1291694M20172017 MAHENDRA MANGA DAKHANE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1291874M20172017 BHUMICHAND BHASKAR CHARSKAR 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
’ APPE1292654M20172017 ANKUSH DHAVLU DAKHANE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1292994M20172017 SOMANATH WALYA THETALE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 S
APPE1293454M20172017 DINKAR MOHAN KHUTADE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1293624M20172017 SANTOSH NAMDEV PATIL 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 i
| APPE1293644M20172017 JYOTI ANANTA PATEKAR 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 i
: APPE1294201M20172017 Santosh Soma Shid 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 {
{ APPE1294644M20172017 JYOTSNA VAMAN DAGALE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ’
: APPE1295054M20172017 JAYWANT GOVIND PARADHI 11th M.C.V.C 1.0 ’
APPE1295314M20172017 YOGESH BALU MAULE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
{ APPE1296444M20172017 DHANSHREE ASHOK PATEKAR 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPE1296654M20172017 PANCHALI YASHWANT LAKHAN 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
i APPE1298254M20172017 MANISHA DHAKAL BHOGADE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
[, APPE1298974M20172017 SONU RAMDAS KAMADI 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
| APPE1299814M20172017 ALAKA VINAYAK BARAF 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
/ APPE1303344M20172017 CHITRA SUNIL MISAL 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
1’ | APPE1303809M20172017 VAISHALI CHANDU DALAVI 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
: APPE1311394M20172017 BAKULI JANA BHORE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
| APPE1316934M20172017 ANLESH CHINTU PAGI 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
| APPST.1247395672017 GOPAL BHAU KADU 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
| APPST.1253480572017 AVINASH KASHIRAM DIWE 11th M.C.V.C 1.0
APPA1249534M20162017 DIPAK NANU MALI 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
{ APPA1250344M20162017 CHANDAR SAVANIIL BHOGADE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
PPA1252074M20162017 NITIN PARSHURAM GAVATE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
PPA1252194M20162017 JAGDISH LAXMAN MAULE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
PPA1252734M20162017 KALPESH KASHINATH DAKHANE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
PPA1254544M20162017 SUNIL VASANT KHARPADE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
PPA1256194M20162017 YOGESH VANITA PARADHI 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
i APPDEBHMAH040519972017 DEVIDAS BHAU MAHALE 12th H.S.V.C 1.0
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| APPA1225324M20162017
| APPA1249574M20162017
| APPA1249904M20162017
| APPA1250044M20162017
| APPA1250074M20162017
| APPA1250704M20162017
| APPA1250774M20162017
| APPA1251014M20162017
| APPA1251744M20162017
| APPA1252594M20162017
| APPA1253404M20162017
| APPA1254454M20162017
| APPA1254704M20162017
| APPA1254844M20162017
| APPA1257064M20162017
| APPE1242984M20162017
| APPE1246464M20162017
| APPE1246604M20162017
| APPE1268384M20152017
| APPST.1253169272017

| APPST.1257029972017

| APPD0214107M20152017

| APPDIKRNAD040119952017

| APPE0934264M20152017
| APPE0935624M20152017
| APPE0965014M20072017
| APPE1015464M20142017
| APPE1016734M20142017
PPE1017944M20142017
| APPE1019734M20142017
| APPE1020234M20142017
| APPE1022654M20142017
| APPE1023064M20142017
{ APPE1023734M20142017
| APPE1240994M20152017
| APPE1253584M20152017
| APPE1254004M20152017
| APPE1254014M20152017

MAYA

TAI

KAJAL
Sonali
Shalini
BHAGYASHRI
BHARATI
DEVIDAS
CHHAYA
KAILAS
Sonu

JYOTI
Parvati
VIJAY
KAMAL
CHANDRAKANT
PANDURANG
CHITRAKALA
DHANASHRI
SUREKHA
RAHUL
BHARAT
DIPAK
JAYSHRI
PRIYANKA
SUNIL
RUPALI
DHANANJAY
LAHU
RAMDAS
DATTATRY
ALAKA
VANDANA
PARSHURAM
SAVITA
SANTOSH
SAGAR
SUNIL

37T gfsRde geafzafy
DEVRAM
SAKRYA
GUNA
Raghunath
Kisan
RAGHUNATH
KASHINATH
SADU
VINAYAK
RAJU
Laxman
DATTU
Janu
DEU
DHAKALU
SAKHARAM
BALWANT
JAYRAM
NARAYAN
VISHNUDAS
EKNATH
MADHUKAR
KRUSHNA
Vasant
ISHWAR
SHANKAR
BALU
RAVAII
GOVIND
SOMA
HANUMANT
MANGA
DHAWALU
DEVRAM
DHAVALYA
tukaram
BALU
BARAKU

MALI
GOVIND
SHINGADE
Maseda
Paghari
WAGH
GAVIT
DIGHA
BHUSARE
JANGLI
Paghari
KORADE
Ghumal
NADGE
BHOGADE
BHOYE
CHAUDHARI
BHOYE
KORADE
WAGH
LOKHANDE
MONDHE
NADGE
KINAR
GOVIND
DHINDA
MUKANE
BHUSARE
NIKHADE
SHID
MAHALE
DAKHNE
BHOGADE
DHINDA
BHORE
BHALINGE
ROJ

VAD
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12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
12th M.C.V.C
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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| APPE1255024M20152017
| APPE1256294M20152017
| APPE1256924M20152017
| APPE1257094M20152017
| APPE1257304M20152017
APPE1258224M20152017
APPE1258484M20152017
APPE1259404M20152017
| APPE1260424M20152017
APPE1260814M20152017
APPE1261164M20152017
APPE1261464M20152017
APPE1261564M20152017
APPE1261624M20152017
| APPE1262014M20152017
APPE1262114M20152017
APPE1262224M20152017
| APPE1262804M20152017
APPE1263014M20152017
| APPE1263414M20152017
| APPE1263644M20152017
| APPE1264394M20152017
| APPE1264734M20152017
APPE1264894M20152017
| APPE1264944M20152017
| APPE1264974M20152017
| APPE1265024M20152017
| APPE1265114M20152017
| APPE1265644M20152017
| APPE1266324M20152017
| APPE1266494M20152017
| APPE1266674M20152017
| APPE1266704M20152017
| APPE1266924M20152017
| APPE1267104M20152017
| APPE1267114M20152017
| APPE1267134M20152017
| APPE1267234M20152017
{ APPE1267564M20152017

VISHNU
HIRAMAN
SAMPAT
KIRAN
RUPESH
Bhagwan
CHHAGAN
YOGESH
SUNIL
SACHIN
KARAN
SUVARNA
PRASHANT
BHAVESH
YOGESH
RUPESH
YOGESH
PRAVIN
YOGITA
SHAKUNTALA
NILAM
PUJA
GANESH
BHUSHAN
TUSHAR
KRUSHNA
SUSHILA
Sarita
SAVITA
MADHURI
VAISHALI
CHANGUNA
HEMANT
JAYRAM
NARENDRA
Rajendra
JAYENDRA
JAYESH
JAYSHREE

3T Ui Feafafy
SHIVRAM
CHANDAR
KALU
MURLIDHAR
KAMLAKAR
Dashrath
KESHAV
BHAGWAN
AMRUTA
PANDURANG
GANPAT
ANANTA
LAXMAN
DILIP
BALVANT
SHIDA
RAMESH
JAYRAM
balawant
LAXMAN
VASANT
BALCHANDRA
CHANDAR
NARESH
RAMAII
SAKHARAM
DATTU
Govind
Suresh
LAXMAN
MADHUKAR
Navasha
CHANDAR
ZIPAR
HIRU
Krushana
RAMCHANDRA
VILAS
VINOD

SHINDE
SARAI
MAHALE
BODHERE
DIGHA
Digha
KAMADI
KHONDE
PAGI
DANDEKAR
MUKANE
KAMADI
DAKHANE
BHAVARI
WAGHRE
GOVIND
VAJE
MAULE
WAGHRE
WADKAR
PATIL
CHAUDHARI
DUMAD
KHONDE
DAKHANE
NADAGE
CHAUDHARI
Gavit
NIKHADE
DHANGARE
VAJE
THETALE
JADHAV
MURTHADE
KORADE
Jadhav
NAVALE
KHONDE
VALVI

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUI/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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| APPE1267964M20152017

| APPE1268054M20152017

| APPE1268314M20152017

| APPE1268364M20152017

| APPE1268894M20152017

| APPE1269344M20152017

| APPE1269434M20152017

| APPE1269714M20152017

| APPE1271154M20152017

| APPE1278234M20152017

| APPE1439479M20152017

| APPE5108784M20142017

| APPKEWAWAR300919982017

| APPNAISKRU180620002017

| APPPRAVIN@NADGE2017

| APPRABHGAI121019992017

| APPRAJABHA100519982017

| APPRARAKAM180719992017
PPRAVASAL041219992017
| APPSONADHO010619982017
| APPST.843723002017
| APPVIBHGUM201019972017
| APPE1011134M20142017
PPE1011794M20142017
APPE1012104M20142017

| APPE1012234M20142017
| APPE1012332017

[ | APPE1012464M20142017
J | APPE1014094M20162017
APPE1014264M20142017
APPE1014554M20142017
| APPE1015184M20142017
| APPE1016414M20142017
| APPE1016634M20142017
APPE1016834M20142017
APPE1017524M20142017
APPE1017684M20132017
APPE1018204M20142017
APPE1018894M20142017

Rajashri
MITAL
RAVINA
ANANTA
Ramdas
DEVIDAS
DEVYANI
PRAMILA
CHETANA
NILESH
Priyanka
JYOTI
KESHAV
NADGE
PRAVIN
RAJESH
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAHUL
SONALI
Manisha
VISHAL
YOGIRAJ
MANOHAR
ARACHANA
ROHIDAS
KISAN
YOGESH
MANOJ
YUVRAJ
SUBHASH
VIJAY
JAGDISH
RAMCHANDRA
VASANT
GANESH
akash
KAMINI
PRAVIN

3T ufsaT Feafary
Balkrushna
CHANDRAKANT
RAJENDRA
MADHUKAR
Pandu
GANGARAM
madhukar
LAHU
shantaram
KRISHNA
Suresh
DEVRAM
WAMAN
ISHWAR
KRUSHNA
BHASKAR
JAYRAM
RAGHUNATH
VASANT
NAMDEV
Ramesh
BHALCHANDRA
Balu
KASHINATH
VINAYAK
RAMESH
NAVASHYA
MAVNII
CHANDAR
SADU
SHIVRAM
PUNDIK
ANANTA
Damu
Hanumanta
Raghunath
jayram
HANUMANT
VASANT

Patekar
FALKE
BATRE
MURTHADE
Mali
BHAGARE
LAHARE
RADE
RANDADA
RAUT
Dhondga
DIVE
WARGHADE
KRUSHNA
NADAGE
GAIKWAD
BHAGARE
KAMADI
SALKAR
DHODEE
Bhasara
GUMBAD
CHAUDHAREE
RAUT
NAVALE
DIGHA
MALI
WAGHRE
VAIJAL
BUDHAR
DIVE
CHOUDHARI
ZINJURDE
WARGHADE
GAVARI
NAVALE
kawha
GANGAD
MALI

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
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| APPE1018954M20142017
| APPE1019404M20112017
| APPE1019494M20142017
| APPE1019654M20142017
| APPE1019714M20142017
| APPE1019774M20142017
| APPE1020194M20142017
| APPE1020214M20142017
| APPE1020484M20142017
| APPE1021164M20142017
| APPE1022144M20142017
| APPE1022274M20152017
| APPE1023104M20142017
| APPE1023444M20142017
| APPE1118984M20132017
| APPE1124724M20132017
| APPE3603594M20142017
| APPE5106134M20142017
| APPE5108874M20142017
| APPE5108964M20142017
| APPE5108994M20142017
{ APPE5109104M20142017
| APPE5109274M20142017
| APPE5109334M20142017

| APPRAJENDRAWARE7772017

| APPRRB@123MKD2017

| APPBDPM@1232017

| APPBDS@1232017

| APPBPSM@1232017

| APPD0002717M20132017
APPDMH@1232017
APPE0912754M20062017
APPE0924032017

| APPE0950504M20092017
| APPE0979794M20102017
APPE0982774M20102017
APPE0987224M20102017
| APPE1013034M20112017
| APPE1014494M20112017

SONALI
VASUDEV
YQGESH
KRISHNA
HARSHDA
MAHESH
LALITA
KAVITA
YADAV
RAJENDRA
DHANESH
Rajshri
JITENDRA
VIRENDRA
HARESH
MANOHAR
HARESH
DEVIDAS
VAISHALI
DIPALI
GEETA
YOGITA
HEMANT
BHARTI
RAJENDRA
RUPALI
DHYANESHWAR
DIPALI
PREMLATA
PRAKASH
MANGESH
RITESH
SAMEER
MAHESH
PRALHAD
VISHAL
ANKUSH
MOTIRAM
RAJESH

3T ufsRa FeaRafy
Laxman
JAYRAM
BUDHYA
PANDURANG
KASHINATH
BALWANT
KASHINATH
Mahadu
Mahadu
RAVII
GOVIND
chima
YUVRAJ
DHAVALU
GANPAT
GOVIND
RAJARAM
RAMDAS
Kumar
KRISHNA
RAMRAV
VASANT
HARI
RAM
SHIVRAM
BHASKAR
PUNDLIK
SAMPAT
SANTOSH
MADHUKAR
HIRU
ANANTA
SOMA
JAYRAM
PANDU
PRAKASH
JANU
CHANDAR
MADHU

BHUSARE
GAVATE
ZINJVRDE
KHARPADE
KHANDVI
BHOYE
NISAL
BHOYE
MAULE
MURTHADE
WARGHADE
bhoye
NAVALE
BODHERE
PATIL
CHAUDHARI
SABLE
GARE
RAUT
CHAUDHARI
DANDEKAR
SALKAR
MAULE
SALKAR
WARE
RAUT
BURANGE
BARAF
BHAVARI
GABALE
DIVE
GHATAL
KORADA
SHINDE
WAJE
KHARPADE
FHUPANE
WAIJE
KORADE
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L

| APPE1014944M20112017
| APPE1016084M20112017
| APPE1016994M20112017
i APPE1023652017
| APPE1073532017
{ APPE1099584M20132017
| APPE1115424M20152017
| APPE1115544M20132017
i APPE1115574M20152017
: APPE1118034M20132017
| APPE1119264M20132017
| APPE1119684M20152017
| APPE1120034M20132017
| APPE1122232017
| APPE1122322017
APPE1122474M20132017
| APPE1122974M20152017
| APPE1123072017
APPE1123312017
APPE1123334M20132017
APPE1123552017
APPE1123714M20132017
APPE1124074M20132017
APPE1124284M20132017
APPE1124424M20132017
APPE1124514M20132017
APPE1124604M20132017
| APPE1124694M20132017
| APPE1124864M20132017
| APPE1124964M20132017
| APPE1125144M20132017
| APPE1125234M20132017
| APPE1125304M20132017
| APPE1125544M20132017

| APPE1125734M20132017-

| APPE1126264M20132017
| APPE1126272017
| APPE1127014M20132017
{ APPE1127522017

MANISHA
MANISHA
VIMAL
KUNJAY
MADHURI
DATTATRAY
Ganesh
RAMESH
Ganesh
CHANDRAKANT
DARSHAN
Madhukar
PRIYANKA
KANTA
ASHA
SHAILA
Tushar
AKASH
PADMA
NARENDRA
GEETA
REKHA
SHILPA
NITIN
BHASKAR
BALKRISHNA
BILAT
LAXMAN
NITIN
NARENDRA
SUNIL
UMAKANT
PRAMOD
SURESH
RAMESH
ISHWAR
ASHWINI
NANDA
KANCHAN

3T wsRa Feafeaty

CHAITAMAN
SOMNATH
Ravaji
BHASKAR
MOHAN
DEVRAM
Ananta
KISAN
Motiram
PANDURANG
RAMCHANDRA
Krushna
YADAV
NIVRUTI
DEVRAM
Sakarya
Bhaskar
JANARDAN
CHANDAR
BHAGWAN
SITARAM
PANDU
Sakharam
SURESH
Kama
YASHWANT
BABAL
DEVRAM
NAMDEV
DHAVAII
SOMA
KISAN
BABALYA
NAVSHA
Mahadu
Pandurang
CHANDAR
Yashavant
KASHINATH

KADU
JADHAV
BHUSARE
RAUT
PATEKAR
NIRAGUDE
Dodhad
SHIMPI
Gahale
BHAGAT
DAGALE
Baraf
HAMARE
GUND
SHINDE
JANGALI
Patil
KUMBHAR
BHUSARE
BEE]
BHOGADE
OLAMBA
PATEKAR
MURTHADE
DIGHA
MAHALE
DHONDGA
BUDHAR
PATIL
CHOUDHARY
RANDADA
RAUT
TARAL
BAMBARE
BHOYE
LAHARE
GAWARI
GAVIT
VAIJAL

https://etribal.maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/Ti ribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d
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Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Arts
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| APPE1127764M20132017
APPE1127814M20132017
APPE1127844M20132017
| APPE1128894M20132017
APPE1135144M20152017
APPGAL@1232017
| APPGDP@1232017
| APPGRL@1232017
| APPGSG@1232017

APPHIRANAVALE2017
APPICK@1232017
APPMPK@1232017
APPPPH@1232017
{ APPPRV@1232017

APPRRB@1232017
| APPRRP@1232017
APPSANDIP14082017

| APPWKR@1232017

| APPWNM@1232017
APPYMM@1232017
APPE1019294M20142017
APPE1021514M20142017
APPE1021704M20142017
| APPE1253604M20152017
| APPE1253844M20152017
| APPE1256684M20152017
APPE1257184M20152017
APPE1260674M20152017
APPE1262584M20152017
| APPE1263244M20152017
APPE1264804M20152017
APPE1265554M20152017
APPE126674M20152017

| APPE1266944M20152017
| APPE1267484M20152017
| APPE1268424M20152017

APPHARICHANDRA18112017

APPRAVINDRA3006962017

VAISHALI
BHASKAR
SUSHILA
DIKSHA
PRALHAD
AVINASH
GITANJALI
RAJARAM
SUNIL
HARICHANDRA
HIRA
CHHAYA
PUJA
PRAFUL
RAJASHRI
RAVINDRA
RANI
ROHINI
SANDIP
KUNDAN
NARESH
YOGITA
SANTOSH
DARSHAN
SACHIN
GANESH
GANPAT
CHANDRAKANT
Giridhar
ANANTA
MADHURI
MANJULA
MAHESH
NUTAN
Tushar
NARBADA
MANOHAR
SURENDRA

3ot afsrdry FeAfa Y
HARI
CHHABILDAS
DEVRAM
Harichandra
ATMARAM
LAXMAN
DEVRAM
LAXMAN
GANGARAM
SHIVDAS
KESHAV
KASHINATH
KASHINATH
HARICHANDRA
VILAS
SHIVRAM
BALKRISHNA
RAMDAS
VALYA
RAGHU
MADHU
MAHENDRA
SITARAM
DEVIDAS
SHARAD
shivram
SHANKAR
MAHADU
Ramesh
JAYWANT
BALVANT
DEVRAM
PARSHURAM
PRAKASH
Narayan
BHARAT
BHAU
CHANDRAKANT

PAWAR
DHANGADE
BHASME
SHINDE
DANGATE
GOVIND
PADIR
GHABHALE
GAVARI
WARGHADE
NAVALE
JADHAV
MERINDE
PATIL
PATIL
NIMBARA
RAUT
PATEKAR
DHONDAGA
WAGH
WAIJE
MERINDE
GAIKWAD
BENDKOLI
KHUTADE
DHANGADE
DHODI
JADHAV
Gabhale
PAGI
SHINDE
BUDHAR
PATIL
KHARPADE
Gavte
JADHAV
GAVIT
HAMARE

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.i n/eVikas/Ti ribalPostMat'icSeholarshipIUIlCommonUIIAppIicaﬁonStatus.asp)(?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
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3.0
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3.0
3.0
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| APPE1268924M20152017 RUPESH ANANTA KAMDI Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
| APPE1269464M20152017 PRIYANKA NIVRUTTI KHONDE Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
| APPE1269564M20152017 Prashant Pandurang Padekar Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
| APPST.842934542017 Nikhil Ashok Budhar Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPST.843694852017 Lalit Sanjay Muley Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
f APPST.843700942017 Tushar Ananta Sabale Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPST.843702732017 Pradip Prakash Sapata Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPST.843749722017 Ranjana Devaram Nameda Bachelor of Commerce 1.0 5
E APPST.843813322017 Bhavesh Prakash Hile Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPST.852321062017 kunal ramesh bhoye Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPST.852396772017 KIRAN KASHINATH JADHAV Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
APPSUJATA.BHOYE2017 Sujata Vitthal Bhoye Bachelor of Commerce 1.0
| APPD0371817M20142017 GUNVANTA AANANTA LONE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
E APPE1015954M20142017 BHARATI DNYANDEO LONE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPE1016384M20142017 HARSHADA RAJARAM KADU Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
| APPE1016614M20142017 RAJARAM SHANKAR VAJE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
{ APPE1017974M20142017 GAURI BHAGIRATH PATIL Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
{ APPE1018094M20142017 SUNIL NAMDEV NAVALE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0 ,
| APPE1018774M20142017 AJAY MAHINDRA WAGH Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
| APPE1021524M20142017 PRASHANT MANOHAR PATEKAR Bachelor of Commerce 2.0 ;
| APPE1021944M20142017 JAGDISH DEVRAM WAGHERE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0 ;
APPE1022834M20142017 SONALI SURENDRA BARAF Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
| APPE1022964M20142017 LAXMI SAKHARAM GAVARI Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPE1023964M20142017 RAVINDRA GOPAL BHUSARE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPE1024074M20142017 JAYVANT DAMU BHUSARE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPE1128044M20132017 AVINASH VISHNU KHETALE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
i APPE1798844M20132017 KRISHNA Raghunath WAGHMARE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
4 APPKDS@1232017 DARSHAN SHIVRAM KHARPADE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
/ APPMND@1232017 NILAM DEVRAM MAHALE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPNRB@1232017 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN NIMBARE Bachelor of Commerce 2.0
APPPRANAVGODE2017 pranav shivaji gode Bachelor of Commerce 2.0 J
APPAP]@1232017 ARVIND PRALHAD JADHAV Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 i
APPDB1@1232017 DIPALI BALKRUSHNA JADHAV Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 i
APPDMA@1232017 MANOJ] ANANTA DIVE Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 3
E APPDSK@1232017 SACHIN KESHAV DAMSE Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 3
APPDSL@1232017 DEELIP SITARAM LAKHAN Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 %
APPE0014724M20092017 LATA GANPAT GAWARI Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 3
APPE1118924M20132017 GANESH BHALCHANDRA GHUDE Bachelor of Commerce 3.0
{ APPE1119324M20132017 JAYSHREE NIVRUTTI HAMARE Bachelor of Commerce 3.0 :

i

https://etribal.maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/Tribal PostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d 912
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| APPGIGM@1232017
| APPIVN@1232017

| APPKKN@1232017

| APPMNH@1232017
| APPMS]@1232017

| APPNHZ@1232017

| APPNPG@1232017

| APPNRH@1232017
| APPRHNM@1232017
| APPSAB@1232017

| APPSKS@1232017

| APPSMK@1232017
| APPTKN@1232017

| APPE0980632017

| APPE1012844M20142017
| APPE1019504M20142017
| APPE1021214M20142017
| APPE1072724M20152017
| APPE1254934M20152017
| APPE1255144M20152017
| APPE1256544M20152017
| APPE1262814M20152017
| APPE1262984M20152017
| APPE1263234M20152017
| APPE1263334M20152017
| APPE1264664M20152017
| APPE1264824M20152017
| APPE1266124M20152017
| APPE1267394M20152017
| APPE1268064M20182017
| APPE1268884M20152017
| APPE1271424M20152017
| APPE1955944M20152017

| APPGANESH532017
| APPNEHA2014@2017

| APPRADHBH0120519992017
{ APPE0962254M20142017

| APPE0991112017

| APPE1012354M20142017

JYALL
VANDANA
KESHAV
NARENDRA
SUBHASH
NALINI
NILESH
RAHUL
RUPALI
SAVITA
KESHAV
SANNY
KAMLAKAR
RUSHIKESH
MADHUKAR
BHARTI
VISHAL
KIRAN
SAHIL
ROHINI
SONALI
JALINDAR
AJIT
RAJESH
SHRIKANT
GURUNATH
MANISHA
MAYUR
VARSHA
AMOL
RUSHIKESH
SADHANA
GANESH
GANESH
NEHA
RAHUL
RAVINDRA
SARALA
NAMDEO

st iR weafeafy
GOVIND
NARAYAN
KRUSHNA
HIRAMAN
JAYRAM
HARI
PUNDALIK
HARI
HARI
ANURAM
SAKHARAM
MAHESH
NAMDEV
SHANKAR
PRADHAN
KASHINATH
HARICHANDRA
GANGA
EAKNATH
RAMU
SHARAD
PRAKASH
PRAKASH
KISAN
PANDU
GANGARAM
BHASKAR
MANOHAR
ANATA
KISAN
MAHADEV
SHANKAR
JAYARAM
DINKAR
SHIVRAM
DHAKAL
GANGA
KESHAV
RAMU

GAVIT
JADHAV
NAVALE
MAHALE
MAULE
ZUGARE
GHATAL
NAVALE
NAVALE
BHOYE
SHINDE
KHADE
THALEKAR
GAVANDHA
GHATAL
MAHALE
PATIL
GOVIND
KACHARE
GARE
NIKHADE
PALAVE
KIRKIRA
BHOGADE
PAWAR
BHIVSEN
PATIL

- PAGI

MOULE
NADAGE
CHAUDHARI
JADHAV
MAHALE
ZOLE
BAGUL
BHOYE
GOVIND
JADHAV
MOULE
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{ APPE1013274M20142017 SURA] DHARMA PATIL

| APPE1016134M20142017 USHA RAVAII NISAL

| APPE1016584M20142017 MANALI PRASHURAM GHATAL

; APPE1017692017 JAYESH JAYRAM RAUT

| APPE1019354M20142017 PRADIP JANARDAN KADU

| APPE1020424M20142017 SUNIL RAGHUNATH WARGHADE
i APPE1021324M20142017 BHUSHAN SANJAY MULE

‘ APPE1021584M20142017 PRAVIN JAYRAM BHUSARE

{ APPE1022124M20142017 HARSHALA RAMDAS KORDE
APPE1022544M20142017 MOHIT JAYRAM DAGALE

, APPE1023134M20142017 NALINI BHANUDAS PAWAR

| APPE1023454M20162017 GAURI MADHUKAR SHENDE

5 APPE1023654M20142017 HARSHADA SANTU UGHADE
APPE1023774M20142017 YOGITA GANPAT NAVALE
APPE1023794M20142017 KAVITA PRAKASH KORDE
APPE1023904M20142017 RAHUL Vilas MAHALE

‘ APPE1025894M20142017 SANDIP SAKHARAM NANDE

| APPE1127254M20132017 AMITKUMAR BALKRUSHNA SHELKANDE
| APPE1128034M20132017 AVINASH SOMNATH NIMBARE

{ APPE1128504M20132017 DEVENDRANATH RAMDAS GAVIT
PPKADU1993@+2017 DHANANJAY PARSHURAM KADU

| APPKAILAS12345672017 KAILAS NAVSU MHASE
| APPKAILASLAHARE2017 KAILAS RAGHUNATH LAHARE
| APPMAHENDRANANDE772017 MAHENDRA KASHINATH NANDE
| | APPNASOPAD070419982017  naresh sonu padher
;7 PPPRDEPAT130719972017 Pratiksha Devram Patil
4 PPVAISHALINAVLE2017 Vaishali Rajaram Navale
{ | APPD0205737M20132017 ROSHAN GOPAL PAWAR
S | APPE0952812017 SANDIP BHANUDAS PAWAR
{ APPE0982822017 MOHIT TUKARAM UGHADE
| APPE0983454M20122017 GANPAT BHIMA BOTE
| APPE0985364M20122017 NAVNATH SONU BARAF
| APPE0987964M20122017 KETAN HANUMANT GANGAD
| APPE0988624M20122017 NIKHIL KRISHNA JADHAV
| APPE0993434M20122017 RAHUL Nivrutti KENGLE
| APPE1114564M20132017 KRUSHANA MADHUKAR WAIJE
| APPE1114894M20132017 AKASH TUKARAM GAIKWAD
| APPE1122514M20132017 CHITRAKALA BHAU KADU
| APPE1122674M20132017 BALIRAM MADHUKAR RAUT

. https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/Ti ribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUI/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d
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| APPE1123124M20132017
| APPE1124772017

| APPE1127654M20132017
| APPE1127924M20132017
| APPE1128834M20132017
| APPE1129244M20132017
| APPE1129274M20132017

i APPGANADIG140419972017

| APPNAVANATHHILIM2017
| APPNITINO9072017

| APPREKHAPBHOYE2017

| APPSANDIP09052017

| APPSANTOSH2014@2017
| APPE0981782017

| APPSHIVRAM27022017

| APPE0982672017

| APPE0985462017
PPE1012582017
PPE1015672017

JAYASHREE
ramesh
KAMESH
GAURI
YOGESH
BHAGWAN
DAYANAND
GANESH
NAVNATH
NITIN
REKHA
SANDIP
SANTOSH
NILESH
SHIVRAM
PRADIP
VASANT
DURGA
HARIDAS

©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra

37oT Wi Feafary
Yadav
hiru
TULSHIRAM
TUKARAM
PANDURANG
RAVII
KASHINATH
NAVSHYA
PARSHURAM
KESHAV
PRAKASH
KISAN
HARI
KUMAR
TULA
HARISHCHANDRA
SITARAM
RAMU
NARAYAN

FASALE
khirari
FASALE
KORDE
KORDE
NISAL
KHETADE
DIGHA
HILIM
KHADE
BHOYE
DHONDGA
LAHARE
RAUT
WAJE
PATIL
MALI
NISAL
MAHALE

https://etribal.maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/ApplicationStatus.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Master of Arts in History
Master of Arts in History
Master of Arts in History
Master of Arts in History
Master of Arts in History
Master of Arts in History

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

m
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- E ,

: i ? - sy Is Joining Amount Student Colle
| Application Number First Name Middle Name Nata Diploma Course Paid By Aillocated Allac
Student Year Student Amount Amo

{ APPD0400327M20152017 RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA JAKHERE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1019294M20142017 SANTOSH SITARAM GAIKWAD No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
. APPE1021514M20142017 DARSHAN DEVIDAS BENDKOLI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
: APPE1021704M20142017 SACHIN SHARAD KHUTADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
: APPE1253604M20152017 GANESH shivram DHANGADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
APPE1253844M20152017 GANPAT SHANKAR DHODI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
E APPE1256684M20152017 CHANDRAKANT MAHADU JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1257184M20152017 Giridhar Ramesh Gabhale No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1260674M20152017 ANANTA JAYWANT PAGI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1262584M20152017 MADHURI BALVANT SHINDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPE1263194M20152017 SANJAY PRAKASH JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1263244M20152017 MANJULA DEVRAM BUDHAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
i APPE1264804M20152017 MAHESH PARSHURAM PATIL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
{ APPE1265554M20152017 NUTAN PRAKASH KHARPADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1266554M2015_12017 HIRAMAN NAMDEV DAGALE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE126674M20152017 Tushar Narayan Gavte No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
APPE1266944M20152017 NARBADA BHARAT JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
i APPE1267484M20152017 MANOHAR BHAU GAVIT No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
{ APPE1268424M20152017 SURENDRA CHANDRAKANT HAMARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
i APPE1268924M20152017 RUPESH ANANTA KAMDI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPE1269464M20152017 PRIYANKA NIVRUTTI KHONDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1269564M20152017 Prashant Pandurang Padekar No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
. APPST.842934542017 Nikhil Ashok Budhar No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPST.843694852017 Lalit Sanjay Muley No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPST.843700942017 Tushar Ananta Sabale No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPST.843702732017 Pradip Prakash Sapata No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPST.843749722017 Ranjana Devaram Nameda No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPST.843813322017 Bhavesh Prakash Hile No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPST.852321062017 kunal ramesh bhoye No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPST.852396772017 KIRAN KASHINATH JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
; APPSUJATA.BHOYE2017 Sujata Vitthal Bhoye No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.

i ie The naticnal sotel 65 3adia
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra g md]a. 5 l' i
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First Middie Last

Application Number Nae Name Nathe

: APPD0371817M20142017 GUNVANTA AANANTA LONE

APPE0830844M20162017 Devaram Radaka Govind

- APPE1015954M20142017 BHARATI DNYANDEO LONE

APPE1016384M20142017 HARSHADA RAJARAM KADU
APPE1016614M20142017 RAJARAM  SHANKAR  VAJE

. APPE1017974M20142017 GAURI BHAGIRATH PATIL
APPE1018094M20142017 SUNIL NAMDEV NAVALE
: APPE1018774M20142017 AJAY MAHINDRA WAGH

| APPE1021524M20142017 PRASHANT MANOHAR  PATEKAR

APPE1021944M20142017 JAGDISH DEVRAM WAGHERE

: APPE1022354M20142017 DIPALI SOBIRAM VAJE
. APPE1022834M20142017 SONALI SURENDRA BARAF

: APPE1022964M20142017 LAXMI SAKHARAM GAVARI
. APPE1023964M20142017 RAVINDRA GOPAL BHUSARE
APPE1024074M20142017 JAYVANT DAMU BHUSARE

: APPE1128044M20132017 AVINASH  VISHNU KHETALE
APPE1798844M20132017 KRISHNA  Raghunath WAGHMARE

APPE5108794M20142017 RAHUL Pralhad RAUT
APPKDS@1232017 DARSHAN SHIVRAM KHARPADE
APPMND@1232017 NILAM DEVRAM MAHALE
APPNRB@1232017 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN NIMBARE
APPPRANAVGODE2017 pranav shivaji gode

is
Biploma
Student

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Joining
LCourse
Year
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017

Amount Student

Colleg

Paid By Aliocaied Alloca
Student Amount Amouw

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1900.00 4855.0
1900.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
1900.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
1900.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
1900.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
3000.00 4855.0
1900.00 4855.0

©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashira
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Seafors af
gaat
HIRTAT TFR :[Granted  v]
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AT
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First ot is Joining Amount Student Coliege
Application Number N aae Middie Name Nafo Diploma Course Paid By Allocated Aliocated

( Student Year Student Amount Amount

APPAP]@1232017 ARVIND PRALHAD JADHAV No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.00

APPDB]@1232017 DIPALI BALKRUSHNA  JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.00
APPDMA@1232017 MANO] ANANTA DIVE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.00 g
‘ APPDSK@1232017 SACHIN KESHAV DAMSE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855.00

APPDSL@1232017 DEELIP SITARAM LAKHAN No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855.00

APPE0014724M20092017 LATA GANPAT GAWARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.00

APPE1117344M20132017 NIRMALA  KISAN BOTE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.00

APPE1118924M20132017 GANESH BHALCHANDRA GHUDE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.00

{ APPE1119324M20132017 JAYSHREE NIVRUTTI HAMARE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.00

{ APPGIGM@1232017 JYALI GOVIND GAVIT No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.00

12
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| APPIVN@1232017
| APPKKN@1232017
| APPMNH@1232017
| APPMS]@1232017
| APPNHZ@1232017
kg | APPNPG@1232017
{ APPNRH@1232017
| APPRHNM@1232017
| APPSAB@1232017
| APPSANTOSH22122017
{ APPSKS@1232017
| APPSMK@1232017
| APPTKN@1232017

©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra

FIfaeATad  fagamiar AsT SO Yok

VANDANA  NARAYAN JADHAV No
KESHAV KRUSHNA NAVALE No
NARENDRA HIRAMAN MAHALE No
SUBHASH JAYRAM MAULE No
NALINI HARI ZUGARE No
NILESH PUNDALIK GHATAL No
RAHUL HARI NAVALE No
RUPALI HARI NAVALE No
SAVITA ANURAM BHOYE No
SANTOSH DAMODAR HIRKUDA No
KESHAV SAKHARAM SHINDE No
SANNY MAHESH KHADE No
KAMLAKAR NAMDEV THALEKAR No

2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2014
2016
2017
2016

hitps://etribal.maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/CollegeWiseStudentFeeDetails.aspx?U= IwVsOh%2fTzz8%3d

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00

4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00
4855.00

il jostal ¢ x4 |
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i Is Joining
{ Application Number First Name Middie Name Last Name Diploma Course
i Student Year
APPASPABHA240819972017 ASHWINI PANDURANG BHANGARE No 2017 0.00
| APPD0214107M20152017 BHARAT MADHUKAR MONDHE No 2017 0.00
{ APPDIKRNAD040119952017  DIPAK KRUSHNA NADGE No 2016 0.00
| APPE0934264M20152017 JAYSHRI Vasant KINAR No 2017 0.00
f APPE0935624M20152017 PRIYANKA ISHWAR GOVIND No 2017 0.00
APPE0965014M20072017 SUNIL SHANKAR DHINDA No 2017 0.00
| APPE1015464M20142017 RUPALI BALU MUKANE No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1016734M20142017 DHANANJAY RAVAIIL BHUSARE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1017944M20142017 LAHU GOVIND NIKHADE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1019734M20142017 RAMDAS SOMA SHID No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1020234M20142017 DATTATRY HANUMANT MAHALE No 2017 0.00
APPE1022654M20142017 ALAKA MANGA DAKHNE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1023064M20142017 VANDANA DHAWALU BHOGADE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1023734M20142017 PARSHURAM DEVRAM DHINDA No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1240994M20152017 SAVITA DHAVALYA BHORE No 2017 0.00
PPE1253684M20152017 SANTOSH tukaram BHALINGE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1254004M20152017 SAGAR BALU ROJ No 2017 0.00
| APPE1254014M20152017 SUNIL BARAKU VAD No 2017 0.00
APPE1255024M20152017 VISHNU SHIVRAM SHINDE No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1256294M20152017 HIRAMAN CHANDAR SARAI No 2017 0.00
APPE1256924M20152017 SAMPAT KALU MAHALE No 2017 0.00
APPE1257094M20152017 KIRAN MURLIDHAR BODHERE No 2017 0.00
APPE1257304M20152017 RUPESH KAMLAKAR DIGHA No 2017 0.00
, APPE1258224M20152017 Bhagwan Dashrath Digha No 2017 0.00
| APPE1258484M20152017 CHHAGAN KESHAV KAMADI No 2017 0.00
APPE1259404M20152017 YOGESH BHAGWAN KHONDE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1260424M20152017 SUNIL AMRUTA PAGI No 2017 0.00
i APPE1260814M20152017 SACHIN PANDURANG DANDEKAR No 2017 0.00
| APPE1261164M20152017 KARAN GANPAT MUKANE No 2017 0.00
APPE1261464M20152017 SUVARNA ANANTA KAMADI No 2017 0.00
APPE1261564M20152017 PRASHANT LAXMAN DAKHANE No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1261624M20152017 BHAVESH DILIP BHAVARI No 2017 0.00
{ APPE1262014M20152017 YOGESH BALVANT WAGHRE No 2017 0.00
APPE1262114M20152017 RUPESH SHIDA GOVIND No 2017 0.00
a APPE1262224M20152017 YOGESH RAMESH VAJE No 2017 0.00
| APPE1262804M20152017 PRAVIN JAYRAM MAULE No 2017 0.00

Amount Student
Paid By Allocated
Student Amount

3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
19C0.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/CollegeWiseStudentFeeDetails.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Colie
Alioc
Amo
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
5075.
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{ APPE1263014M20152017 YOGITA balawant WAGHRE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1263414M20152017 SHAKUNTALA LAXMAN WADKAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
1 APPE1263644M20152017 NILAM VASANT PATIL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1264104M20152017 Sanket Sakru Dakhane No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
| APPE1264394M20152017 PUJA BALCHANDRA  CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 1900.00  5075.
{ APPE1264734M20152017 GANESH CHANDAR DUMAD No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
APPE1264774M2015_12017 RAMESH JAYARAM NISAL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1264894M20152017 BHUSHAN NARESH KHONDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1264944M20152017 TUSHAR RAMAIIL DAKHANE  No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPE1264974M20152017 KRUSHNA SAKHARAM NADAGE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
; APPE1265024M20152017 SUSHILA DATTU CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1265114M20152017 Sarita Govind Gavit No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1265644M20152017 SAVITA Suresh NIKHADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
APPE1266324M20152017 MADHURI LAXMAN DHANGARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
{ APPE1266494M20152017 VAISHALI MADHUKAR VAJE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1266674M20152017 CHANGUNA  Navasha THETALE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APFE1266704M20152017 HEMANT CHANDAR JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
{ APPE1266924M20152017 JAYRAM ZIPAR MURTHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1267104M20152017 NARENDRA  HIRU KORADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1267114M20152017 Rajendra Krushana Jadhav No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
APPE1267134M20152017 JAYENDRA RAMCHANDRA NAVALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1267234M20152017 JAYESH VILAS KHONDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
; APPE1267564M20152017 JAYSHREE VINOD VALVI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPE1267964M20152017 Rajashri Balkrushna Patekar No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
APPE1268054M20152017 MITAL CHANDRAKANT FALKE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
APPE1268314M20152017 RAVINA RAJENDRA BATRE No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
| APPE1268364M20152017 ANANTA MADHUKAR MURTHADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1268894M20152017 Ramdas Pandu Mali No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1269344M20152017 DEVIDAS GANGARAM BHAGARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPE1269434M20152017 DEVYANI madhukar LAHARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
{ APPE1269714M20152017 PRAMILA LAHU RADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1271154M20152017 CHETANA shantaram RANDADA  No 2017 0.00 1900.00  5075.
APPE1278234M20152017 NILESH KRISHNA RAUT No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE1439479M20152017 Priyanka Suresh Dhondga No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPE5108784M20142017 JYOTI DEVRAM DIVE No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
| APPKEWAWAR300919982017 KESHAV WAMAN WARGHADE No 2016 0.00 3000.00  507s.
’ APPNAISKRU180620002017 NADGE ISHWAR KRUSHNA  No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
5 APPPRAVIN@NADGE2017 PRAVIN KRUSHNA NADAGE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
5 APPRABHGAI121019992017 RAJESH BHASKAR GAIKWAD  No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
PPRAJABHA100519982017 RAHUL JAYRAM BHAGARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPRARAKAM180719992017 RAHUL RAGHUNATH KAMADI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5075.
| APPRAVASAL041219992017  RAHUL VASANT SALKAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPSONADHO0010619982017 SONALI NAMDEV DHODEE No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.
{ APPST.843723002017 Manisha Ramesh Bhasara No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPST.852420702017 madhuri ramesh jadhav No 2016 0.00 3000.00  5075.
{ APPSUSHGAB020519972017 SUNANDA SHANTARAM GABHALE - No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.

PPVIBABUD060719992017 VISHAL BAPU BUDHAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00  5075.

PPVIBHDIV020619992017  VITTHAL BHASKAR DIVE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5075.
| APPVIBHGUM201019972017  VISHAL BHALCHANDRA GUMBAD No 2017 0.00 3000.00  5075.

j k (o gThenmmiienteri |
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra % m‘a.gw.‘n
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APPE0959034M20142017 BHASKAR SAKRYA KHUTADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
| APPE1011134M20142017 YOGIRA] Balu CHAUDHAREE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855.
{ APPE1011794M20142017 MANOHAR KASHINATH RAUT No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
- APPE1012104M20142017 ARACHANA VINAYAK NAVALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1012234M20142017 ROHIDAS RAMESH DIGHA No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1012332017 KISAN NAVASHYA  MALI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1012464M20142017 YOGESH MAVNII WAGHRE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1014094M20162017 MANO]J CHANDAR VAIIAL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1014264M20142017 YUVRAJ SADU BUDHAR No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
- APPE1014554M20142017 SUBHASH SHIVRAM DIVE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1015184M20142017 VIJAY PUNDIK CHOUDHARI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
- APPE1016414M20142017 JAGDISH ANANTA ZINJURDE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1016634M20142017 RAMCHANDRA Damu WARGHADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855,
- APPE1016834M20142017 VASANT Hanumanta GAVARI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
: APPE1017524M20142017 GANESH Raghunath  NAVALE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
| APPE1017684M20132017 akash jayram kawha No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
| APPE1018204M20142017 KAMINI HANUMANT GANGAD No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855,
: APPE1018454M20142017 RAJENDRA ANANTA PATEKAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1018894M20142017 PRAVIN VASANT MALI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1018954M20142017 SONALI Laxman BHUSARE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1019074M20142017 RAVINDRA LAXMAN MAULE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1019404M20112017 VASUDEV JAYRAM GAVATE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
| APPE1019494M20142017 YQGESH BUDHYA ZINJVRDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
| APPE1019654M20142017 KRISHNA PANDURANG KHARPADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1019714M20142017 HARSHDA KASHINATH KHANDVI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
. APPE1019774M20142017 MAHESH BALWANT BHOYE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
- APPE1020194M20142017 LALITA KASHINATH NISAL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1020214M20142017 KAVITA Mahadu BHOYE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1020484M20142017 YADAV Mahadu MAULE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE1021164M20142017 RAJENDRA RAVII MURTHADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
| APPE1022144M20142017 DHANESH GOVIND WARGHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
. APPE1022274M20152017 Rajshri chima bhoye No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
- APPE1022954M20142017 UMESH RAGHUNATH BHURAKUD No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
| APPE1023104M20142017 JITENDRA YUVRA] NAVALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
. APPE1023444M20142017 VIRENDRA DHAVALU BODHERE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1023644M20142017 HARSHADA MADHUKAR GAVARI No 2016 170.00 3170.00 4685.

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/Ti ribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/CollegeWiseStudentFeeDetails.aspx?U=+2kysEm3X4w%3d
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- APPE1118984M20132017 HARESH GANPAT PATIL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE1124724M20132017 MANOHAR GOVIND CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE3603594M20142017 HARESH RAJARAM SABLE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
- APPE5106134M20142017 DEVIDAS RAMDAS GARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
- APPE5107514M20142017 SANTOSH JANARDAN PATEKAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
| APPE5108874M20142017 VAISHALI Kumar RAUT No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPE5108964M20142017 DIPALI KRISHNA CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE5108994M20142017 GEETA RAMRAV DANDEKAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE5109104M20142017 YOGITA VASANT SALKAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE5109274M20142017 HEMANT HARI MAULE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPE5109334M20142017 BHARTI RAM SALKAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPPANKAJ1712017 PANKAJ BABURAO DIGHA No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855.
APPRAJENDRAWARE?7772017 RAJENDRA SHIVRAM WARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855.
APPRRB@123MKD2017 RUPALI BHASKAR RAUT No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855.
i . f Mah . Tha nafoal soetal of Tndia
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra in d‘a'g;o“m

https://etribal. maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/Ti ribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/CollegeWiseStudentFeeDetails.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d 2/2




04/04/2018

FgTeTer g g oy SIom qeh

INATEFHA 9§

Application Number
H
| APPBDPM@1232017
APPBDS@1232017
APPBPSM@1232017
APPD0002717M20132017
APPDMH@1232017
APPE0912754M20062017
{ APPE0924032017

| APPE0950504M20092017
| APPE0979794M20102017
| APPE0982774M20102017
APPE0987224M20102017
APPE1013034M20112017
APPE1014494M20112017
APPE1014944M20112017
APPE1016084M20112017
APPE1016994M20112017
APPE1023652017

| APPE1073532017
APPE1099584M20132017
APPE1115424M20152017
| APPE1115544M20132017
{ APPE1115574M20152017
| APPE1118034M20132017
| APPE1119264M20132017
APPE1119684M20152017
APPE1120034M20132017
| APPE1122232017
APPE1122322017
APPE1122474M20132017
APPE1122974M20152017
APPE1123072017
APPE1123312017
APPE1123334M20132017
APPE1123552017
APPE1123714M20132017
APPE1123724M20132017
APPE1124074M20132017

H

:| Granted

First Name

DHYANESHWAR
DIPALI
PREMLATA
PRAKASH
MANGESH
RITESH
SAMEER
MAHESH
PRALHAD
VISHAL
ANKUSH
MOTIRAM
RAJESH
MANISHA
MANISHA
VIMAL
KUNJAY
MADHURI
DATTATRAY
Ganesh
RAMESH
Ganesh
CHANDRAKANT
DARSHAN
Madhukar
PRIYANKA
KANTA
ASHA
SHAILA
Tushar
AKASH
PADMA
NARENDRA
GEETA
REKHA
REKHA
SHILPA

: GOI Post Matric Scholarship ¥ |

Middle Name

PUNDLIK
SAMPAT
SANTOSH
MADHUKAR
HIRU
ANANTA
SOMA
JAYRAM
PANDU
PRAKASH
JANU
CHANDAR
MADHU
CHAITAMAN
SOMNATH
Ravaji
BHASKAR
MOHAN
DEVRAM
Ananta
KISAN
Motiram
PANDURANG
RAMCHANDRA
Krushna
YADAV
NIVRUTI
DEVRAM
Sakarya
Bhaskar
JANARDAN
CHANDAR
BHAGWAN
SITARAM
PANDU
Parshuram
Sakharam

L.ast Name

BURANGE
BARAF
BHAVARI
GABALE
DIVE
GHATAL
KORADA
SHINDE
WAIJE
KHARPADE
FHUPANE
WAIJE
KORADE
KADU
JADHAV
BHUSARE
RAUT
PATEKAR
NIRAGUDE
Dodhad
SHIMPI
Gahale
BHAGAT
DAGALE
Baraf
HAMARE
GUND
SHINDE
JANGALI
Patil
KUMBHAR
BHUSARE
BEEJ
BHOGADE
OLAMBA
JADHAV
PATEKAR

Is
Diploma
Student
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Jeining
Course
Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2017
2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A&%ox}.ﬁt Stddent
Paid By Aliocated
Student Amount

3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
3000.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00

https:lletribal.maharashtra.gov.inle\/ikésfl‘ ribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonUl/CollegeWiseStudentFeeDetails.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d

Colle
Aliot
Ame
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
4855
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| APPE1124284M20132017 NITIN SURESH MURTHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPE1124424M20132017 BHASKAR Kama DIGHA No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1124514M20132017 BALKRISHNA YASHWANT MAHALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPE1124604M20132017 BILAT BABAL DHONDGA No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

| APPE1124694M20132017 LAXMAN DEVRAM BUDHAR No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

{ APPE1124792017 PRAMILA GOVIND GAWARI No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1124834M20152017 Ramu Dhavlya Bhogade No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1124864M20132017 NITIN NAMDEV PATIL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

’ APPE1124964M20132017 NARENDRA DHAVAII CHOUDHARY No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

* APPE1125144M20132017 SUNIL SOMA RANDADA No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1125234M20132017 UMAKANT KISAN RAUT No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1125304M20132017 PRAMOD BABALYA TARAL No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

{ APPE1125324M20152017 Manoj Bhau Devale No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

{ APPE1125544M20132017 SURESH NAVSHA BAMBARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855

; APPE1125734M20132017 RAMESH Mahadu BHOYE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855

| APPE1126264M20132017 ISHWAR Pandurang LAHARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1126272017 ASHWINI CHANDAR GAWARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPE1127014M20132017 NANDA Yashavant GAVIT No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1127522017 KANCHAN KASHINATH VAIJAL No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855

§ APPE1127764M20132017 VAISHALI HARI PAWAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPE1127814M20132017 BHASKAR CHHABILDAS DHANGADE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1127844M20132017 SUSHILA DEVRAM BHASME No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPE1128314M20132017 AMOL RAMU DODHAD No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPE1128894M20132017 DIKSHA Harichandra SHINDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

‘ APPE1129254M20132017 ASHWINI Parshuram SHINDE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

z APPE1129562017 KETAN RAMACHANDRA CHARSKAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

f APPE1135144M20152017 PRALHAD ATMARAM DANGATE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 4855

| APPGAL@1232017 ° AVINASH LAXMAN GOVIND No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

{ APPGDP@1232017 GITANJALI DEVRAM PADIR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

| APPGRL@1232017 RAJARAM LAXMAN GHABHALE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPGSG@1232017 SUNIL GANGARAM GAVARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPHARICHANDRA18112017 HARICHANDRA SHIVDAS WARGHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPHIRANAVALE2017 HIRA KESHAV NAVALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPICK@1232017 CHHAYA KASHINATH JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPMPK@1232017 PUJA KASHINATH MERINDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPPPH@1232017 PRAFUL HARICHANDRA PATIL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPPRV@1232017 RAJASHRI VILAS PATIL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPRAVINDRA3006962017 RAVINDRA SHIVRAM NIMBARA No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPRRB@1232017 RANI BALKRISHNA RAUT No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPRRP@1232017 ROHINI RAMDAS PATEKAR No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPSANDIP14082017 SANDIP VALYA DHONDAGA No 2017 0.00 1900.00 4855
APPTARAMAH250519962017 TAI RAMDAS MAHALE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPWKR@1232017 KUNDAN RAGHU WAGH No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855
APPWNM@1232017 NARESH MADHU WAIE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

§ APPYMM@1232017 YOGITA MAHENDRA MERINDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 4855

The ratims] wetal of Judia
indid.govin
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qaat 1| Scheduled Tribe ¥ |
Hl TR : Granted 7
SR SFeT asrerm :| GOI Post Matric Scholarship v |
FTEEA : Bachelor of Science v |
IrerEEA ¥ :id ) vi
Eivet Is Ioining Amount Student. Coile
| Application Number Niia Middie Name Last Name Diploma Course Paid By Allocated Aiioc
Studdent Year Student Amount Amoy
APPE0980632017 RUSHIKESH SHANKAR GAVANDHA No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
: APPE1012844M20142017 MADHUKAR - PRADHAN GHATAL No 2017 0.00 1900.00 6215.
. APPE1019504M20142017 BHARTI KASHINATH MAHALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
 APPE1021214M20142017 VISHAL HARICHANDRA PATIL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
- APPE1072724M20152017 KIRAN GANGA GOVIND No 2017 0.00 1900.00 6215.
APPE1191344M20132017 VIKAS LAXMAN KHARPADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215;
APPE1254934M20152017 SAHIL EAKNATH KACHARE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 6215.
: APPE1255144M20152017 ROHINI RAMU GARE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
- APPE1256544M20152017 SONALI SHARAD NIKHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
. APPE1262814M20152017 JALINDAR  PRAKASH PALAVE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
APPE1262984M20152017 AJIT PRAKASH KIRKIRA No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPE1263234M20152017 RAJESH KISAN BHOGADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPE1263334M20152017 SHRIKANT PANDU PAWAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
| APPE1264664M20152017 GURUNATH GANGARAM BHIVSEN No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
| APPE1264824M20152017 MANISHA BHASKAR PATIL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
APPE1266124M20152017 MAYUR MANOHAR PAGI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPE1267394M20152017 VARSHA ANATA MOULE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 6215.
APPE1268064M20182017 AMOL KISAN NADAGE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 6215.
APPE1268884M20152017 RUSHIKESH MAHADEV CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPE1271424M20152017 SADHANA SHANKAR JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215,
{ APPE1955944M20152017 GANESH JAYARAM MAHALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPGANESH532017 GANESH DINKAR ZOLE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
- APPNEHA2014@2017 NEHA SHIVRAM BAGUL No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
APPRADHBHO120519992017 RAHUL DHAKAL BHOYE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 6215.
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra P Tre natoasl sactal o€ 32213
\india.govin
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ERIECUICRISE G :{ Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts, Science & Comm: ¥ |

Sharfor af :2017-18 ' 2
5505 e :[ Scheduled Tribe v
B e AT THR [Granted ~ v]

SrermT :/ GOI Post Matric Scholarship ¥
e FEATEFEA Boar

HETEFA :{Bachelor of Science v

i s ; Middie S aot Ig Joining Amount Student Colle
{ Application Number -  First Name N Noa Diploma Course Paid By Allocated @idios

Student Year Student Amount Amo
z APPE0962254M20142017 RAVINDRA GANGA GOVIND No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
% APPE0991112017 SARALA KESHAV JADHAV No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
§ APPE1012354M20142017 NAMDEO RAMU MOULE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5695
{ APPE1012474M20142017 MAHESH SOMA JADHAV No 2016 0.00 1900.00 5695
APPE1013274M20142017 SURAJ DHARMA PATIL No 2016 0.00 1900.00 5695
APPE1016134M20142017 USHA RAVAII NISAL No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1016584M20142017 MANALI PRASHURAM  GHATAL No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1017692017 JAYESH JAYRAM RAUT No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1019354M20142017 PRADIP JANARDAN KADU No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
{ APPE1020424M20142017 SUNIL RAGHUNATH WARGHADE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5695
APPE1021324M20142017 BHUSHAN SANJAY MULE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1021414M20142017 HANUMANT RAMDAS WAGH No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1021584M20142017 PRAVIN JAYRAM BHUSARE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
{ APPE1022124M20142017 HARSHALA RAMDAS KORDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
% APPE1022544M20142017 MOHIT JAYRAM DAGALE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023134M20142017 NALINI BHANUDAS  PAWAR No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023454M20162017 GAURI MADHUKAR  SHENDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023654M20142017 HARSHADA SANTU UGHADE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023774M20142017 YOGITA GANPAT NAVALE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023794M20142017 KAVITA PRAKASH KORDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1023904M20142017 RAHUL Vilas MAHALE No 2016 0.00 1900.00 5695
APPE1025894M20142017 SANDIP SAKHARAM  NANDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1127254M20132017 AMITKUMAR BALKRUSHNA SHELKANDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1128034M20132017 AVINASH SOMNATH NIMBARE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPE1128504M20132017 DEVENDRANATH RAMDAS GAVIT No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPKADU1993@+2017 DHANANJAY PARSHURAM KADU No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPKAILAS12345672017 KAILAS NAVSU MHASE Yes 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPKAILASLAHARE2017 KAILAS RAGHUNATH LAHARE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPMADHURI202017 MADHURI VILAS BHOYE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPMAHENDRANANDE?772017 MAHENDRA KASHINATH  NANDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPNASOPAD070419982017 naresh sonu padher No 2016 0.00 1900.00 5695
APPPRDEPAT130719972017  Pratiksha Devram Patil No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
APPVAISHALINAVLE2017 Vaishali Rajaram Navale No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5695
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T —
Fh s e
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TET B e : GOI Post Matric Scholarship ¥ |
NS ;. Bachelor of Science A
o : Middie fay Es‘ Joining Amount Student Collet
i Application Number First Name Noan Name Diploma Course Paid By Allocated Ailloc:
Student Year Student Amount -Amou
APPD0205737M20132017 ROSHAN GOPAL PAWAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.(C
; APPE0952812017 SANDIP BHANUDAS PAWAR No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.(C
APPE0982822017 MOHIT TUKARAM UGHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
APPE0983454M20122017 GANPAT BHIMA BOTE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
; APPE0985364M20122017 NAVNATH SONU BARAF No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5495.C
; APPE0987964M20122017 KETAN HANUMANT GANGAD No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
5 PPE0988624M20122017 NIKHIL KRISHNA JADHAV No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
PPE0993434M20122017 RAHUL Nivrutti KENGLE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
. APPE1114564M20132017 KRUSHANA MADHUKAR WAIJE No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5495.C
i APPE1114894M20132017 AKASH TUKARAM GAIKWAD No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5495.C
% APPE1117254M20132017 PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY IDHE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
APPE1122514M20132017 CHITRAKALA BHAU KADU No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5495.(C
APPE1122674M20132017 BALIRAM MADHUKAR RAUT No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
APPE1123124M20132017 JAYASHREE Yadav FASALE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
{ APPE1124772017 ramesh hiru khirari No 2015 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
| APPE1127654M20132017 KAMESH TULSHIRAM FASALE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
APPE1127924M20132017 GAURI TUKARAM KORDE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
{ APPE1128834M20132017 YOGESH PANDURANG KORDE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
* APPE1129244M20132017 BHAGWAN RAVII NISAL No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.(C
APPE1129274M20132017 DAYANAND KASHINATH KHETADE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.(C
, APPGANADIG140419972017 GANESH NAVSHYA DIGHA No 2017 0.00 1900.00 5495.(C
3 APPNAVANATHHILIM2017 NAVNATH PARSHURAM HILIM No 2016. 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
APPNITIN09072017 NITIN KESHAV KHADE No 2017 0.00 3000.00 5495.(C
; APPREKHAPBHOYE2017 REKHA PRAKASH BHOYE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.(
i APPSANDIP09052017 SANDIP KISAN DHONDGA No 2016 0.00 1900.00 5495.C
APPSANTOSH2014@2017 SANTOSH HARI LAHARE No 2016 0.00 3000.00 5495.C
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra in d‘v‘;.a.:guéuv:i:is‘.

https://etribal.maharashtra.gov.in/eVikas/TribalPostMatricScholarship/Ul/CommonU|/& ails.aspx?U=+2kyeEm3X4w%3d
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t Application Number First Name

E

i APPE0985534M20122017 CHANDRAKANT RAMU

| APPE1015652017

J2017-18
¢ Scheduled Tribe v_

! Granted

:/ GOI Post Matric égﬁc;iérship v

| sremeww Piear |

:{ Master of Arts in History ¥ |

31 v

Iis

Student
MAULE No
DEVIDAS GOPAL CHAVAN No

©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra

Joining Amount Student
LCourse Paid By Aliccated

Year Student Amount
2017 0.00 5300.00
2017 0.00 5300.00

College
Allocat
Amoun
9565.00
9565.00

L The natzhal pe:tal of 33
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HSEer A I e
FerfOr af 1/ 2017-18 v ,
i st :| Scheduled Tribe 7 |
l:'é?fr&”sﬁﬁ AT 9hIT :;Grantéd : V,
FREET BT AT :| GOI Post Matric Scholarship ¥ |
HEATAFH ;| Master of Arts in History v |
3 _W 7 A‘ is . H:Eggning Amount Student Cciiegt
Application Number ;:;;;:e g;‘fj}: ;ZS‘;Q Diploma Course Paid By Allocated Alioecat
Student Year Student Amount Amoun
APPE0758654M20042017 RAMESH DHAVLYA MALI No 2016 0.00 5300.00 9325.0(
APPE1013122017 NAMDEV BHAGIRATH WARGHADE Yes 2016 0.00 5300.00 9325.0(
APPE1021562017 RUPALEE YADAV HAMARE No 2017 0.00 5300.00 9325.0(
APPE102242017 PRAMILA MAHADU GAVIT No 2017 0.00 5300.00 9325.0(
APPSUREKHA@4562017 Surekha Shivram Bote No 2017 0.00 5300.00 9325.0(
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra . The naloal fectal ot Tasia
indiia.gov.
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APPA1252164M20162017 DIPAK VILAS WARGHADE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
- APPAJSHVAI130820012017 Ajay Shantaram Vaijal No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
- APPD0223167M20172017 MANOHAR SUBHASH KHODE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
: APPE0934904M20172017  SANJU RAMDAS PADHER No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE0935734M20172017 SARITA JAYRAM DIGHA No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE0935924M20172017 YUVRA] GANPAT BAMBARE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE1263974M20172017 CHETANA NANDU JADHAV No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE1282654M20172017 PUNAM KESHAV GARE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0(
APPE1283564M20172017 PRAKASH MOTIRAM  DHODI No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1284244M20172017 Suresh Rama Yele No 2017 0.00 1270.00 925.0C
: APPE1285744M20172017 PRAMILA HANUMANT HAMRE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
{ APPE1286391M20172017  Pradip Jayram Zinjurde No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
{ APPE1289704M20172017  SUMIT VISHNU WAIE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
. APPE1290064M20172017  UJWALA HANUMANT GANGAD No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢C
APPE1290634M20172017  JAYASHRI PANDU KHOTRE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
| APPE1290961M20172017  Ravindra Shivram Vare No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
. APPE1291164M20172017 RUPESH HIRU NIKULE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE1291694M20172017 MAHENDRA MANGA DAKHANE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE1291874M20172017 BHUMICHAND BHASKAR CHARSKAR No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1292654M20172017  ANKUSH DHAVLU DAKHANE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
APPE1292994M20172017 SOMANATH WALYA THETALE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1293454M20172017 DINKAR MOHAN KHUTADE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1293624M20172017  SANTOSH NAMDEV PATIL No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
APPE1293644M20172017  JYOTI ANANTA PATEKAR No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
. APPE1294201M20172017 Santosh Soma Shid No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
| APPE1294644M20172017 JYOTSNA VAMAN DAGALE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0(
APPE1295054M20172017  JAYWANT GOVIND PARADHI No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
- APPE1295314M20172017 YOGESH BALU MAULE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1296444M20172017 DHANSHREE ASHOK PATEKAR No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
APPE1296654M20172017 PANCHALI YASHWANT LAKHAN No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
| APPE1298254M20172017 MANISHA DHAKAL BHOGADE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0C
APPE1298974M20172017 SONU RAMDAS KAMADI No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0¢
APPE1299814M20172017  ALAKA VINAYAK BARAF No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0(
APPE1303344M20172017 CHITRA SUNIL MISAL No 2017 0.00 2300.00 925.0(
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APPE1303809M20172017
APPE1311394M20172017
APPE1316934M20172017
APPST.1247395672017
APPST.1253480572017
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GOPAL
AVINASH

CHANDU DALAVI

JANA BHORE
CHINTU PAGI
BHAU KADU

KASHIRAM DIWE

No
No
No
No
No

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2300.00
2300.00
1270.00
2300.00
1270.00

925.0C
925.0C
925.0C
925.0C
925.0C
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{ APPE1290394M20172017 Ramchandra Kashiram Yele No

§ APPST.1148860762017 Nivrutti Bhau Lakhan No

§ APPST.1270535152017 NILESH SURESH DIGHA No

Diploma
Student

Joining Amount Student College
Course Paid By Alocated Allocat
Student Amount Amoun
1270.00 925.00
1270.00 925.00
2300.00 925.00

Year
2017
2017
2017

0.00
0.00
0.00
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e Application Number ;‘;’:ﬁe S:i:;e ;z:;;e Diploma
I Student
{ APPA1249534M20162017  DIPAK NANU MALI No

g APPA1250344M20162017 CHANDAR SAVANII BHOGADE No
APPA1252074M20162017 NITIN PARSHURAM GAVATE No
APPA1252194M20162017 JAGDISH LAXMAN MAULE No
APPA1252734M20162017 KALPESH KASHINATH DAKHANE No

EAPPA1254544M20162017 SUNIL VASANT KHARPADE No

éAPPA1256194M20162017 YOGESH VANITA PARADHI  No

%APPDEBHMAH040519972017 DEVIDAS BHAU MAHALE No
( ©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra

Joining Amount Student

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Colleg
Course Paid By Allocated Alloca
Student Amount Amou
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
0.00 2300.00 1500.0
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| APPA1225324M20162017 MAYA DEVRAM MALI No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPA1249574M20162017 TAI SAKRYA GOVIND No 2017 20.00 2320.00 1480.(
| APPA1249904M20162017 KAJAL GUNA SHINGADE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPA1250044M20162017 Sonali Raghunath  Maseda No 2016 0.00 2300.00  1500.(
{ APPA1250074M20162017 Shalini Kisan Paghari No 2017 0.00 1270.00 1500.(
§ APPA1250704M20162017 BHAGYASHRI = RAGHUNATH WAGH No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPA1250774M20162017 BHARATI KASHINATH GAVIT No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
‘ APPA1251014M20162017 DEVIDAS SADU DIGHA No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
APPA1251744M20162017 CHHAYA VINAYAK BHUSARE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPA1252594M20162017 KAILAS RAJU JANGLI No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
APPA1253404M20162017 Sonu Laxman Paghari No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
APPA1254454M20162017 JYOTI DATTU KORADE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.¢
APPA1254704M20162017 Parvati Janu Ghumal No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
i APPA1254844M20162017 VIJAY DEU NADGE No 2017 0.00 1270.00 1500.(
{ APPA1257064M20162017 KAMAL DHAKALU BHOGADE No 2017 0.00 1270.00 1500.(
| APPE1242984M20162017 CHANDRAKANT SAKHARAM BHOYE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
PPE1246464M20162017 PANDURANG BALWANT CHAUDHARI No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPE1246604M20162017 CHITRAKALA JAYRAM BHOYE No 2017 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
PPE1268384M20152017 DHANASHRI NARAYAN KORADE No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
PPST.1253169272017 SUREKHA VISHNUDAS WAGH No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
| APPST.1257029972017 RAHUL EKNATH LOKHANDE No 2016 0.00 2300.00 1500.(
©2010 All Rights Reserved. Government of Maharashtra - The natonal sotal of 3xfia
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